NRA 147th Imperial Meeting

The Ranelagh

Three Challenge Bowls and Four NRA Gold Medals

1 RAF TYPHOON

Wg. Cdr. CR Smith

Mr NP Moxon
Mr SDJ Glanville
Flt Lt RJS Clark

Next Best Scores
2 Army

Capt AW Gill

Mr GJ Jeal
Major AR McLeod
Lt HCM Bennett

3 ATSC

300x

35.5v
35.5v
34.3v
33.3v
137.16v

300x

35.2v
35.6v
35.6v
34.4v
139.18v

300x
134.13v

500x

35.4v
35.5v
35.3v
35.4v
140.16v

500x

35.6v
34.6v
34.3v
34.3v
137.18v

500x
134.12v

600x

34.2v
33.2v
34.5v
34.3v
135.12v

600x

34.3v
34.4v
34.3v
32.3v
134.13v

600x
136.19v

Total

104.11v
103.12v
103.11v
102.10v
412.44v

Total

104.11v
103.16v
103.12v
100.10v
410.49v

Total
404.44y



